
Top 100 US InsuranProacƟ vely reviewing, customizing and educaƟ ng you on your programs.The Schulte Team

Personal Insurance

Agents Commercial Insurance

Eric Schulte, CIC, CRM
Agent & Vice President

(414) 221 0375
eschulte@robertsonryan.com

Mary Reilly, CIC
Agent & Vice President

(414) 270 6829
mreilly@robertsonryan.com

William Schulte
Agent & Vice President

(414) 283 4208
wchulte@robertsonryan.com

Kelly Drescher
Senior Account Manager

(414) 221 0367
kdrescher@robertsonryan.com

Jayne Preuss
Senior Account Manager

(414) 221 0345
jpreuss@robertsonryan.com

Darren Cherek*
Loss Control Manager

(262) 478 3271

Ashley Weide*
Loss Control Specialist

(262) 478 3281

Sarah Pirrung
Senior Account Manager

(262) 478 3265
spirrung@robertsonryan.com

Pam Patrick
Account Manager

(414) 221 0355
ppatrick@robertsonryan.com

Pictured Le   to Right:  Kelly, Jayne, William, Eric, Mary, Pam, Annie, Sarah

Mary Reilly, CIC
Agent & Vice President

*Not Pictured

Eric Schulte, CIC, CRM
Agent & Vice President

William Schulte
Agent & Vice President

Annie Bowman
Senior Account Manager

(262) 504 3849
abowman@robertsonryan.com

Jeff rey A. Schmidt, CPCU ARM*
VP of Risk Management

(414) 221 0338


